MIDO	30009155
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	900296336349
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	AND OCT 19
·	
Office Use Only	



115 N CALHOUN ST., SFE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 P: 866.625.0838 F: 866.625.0839 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

October 26. 2017

Florida Department of State LLC Department, Attn: Justin Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

Hi Justin.

Earlier this month, we spoke with you in regard to a foreign LLC that was filed as a corporation erroneously. Attached to this letter is the Sunbiz entity information page for Greenstone Group, Inc. Kindly replace the Corporation qualification pages with the LLC qualification pages and return to my attention.

If you have any questions or concerns, please feel free to contact me at my direct line 518.213.0739.

Thank you.

Mary

Marisa Kugelmann Client Service Specialis COGENCY GLOBAL INC. Direct: 518.213.0739 mkugelmann@cogencyglobal.com

 € CORPORATE HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL INC.

 10 E 40[™] ST, 10[™] FL

 HY, 11015

 HY 10015
 H: 1212.947.7200
 P: 800.9221.0102
 F: 800.944.6607

FIEUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED REGISTERED IN ENGLAND & WALES. REGISTRY 48010712 6 BEVIS MARKS, 1²⁷ FL IONDON EC3A 7BA +44 (0)20.3786.1090 ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) LIMITED
 A HONG YONG LIMITED COMPANY
 INFINITUS PLAZA, 12TH FL
 199 DES VOEUX PD CENTRAL
 HONG KONG
 P:+852.3975.1803

- -

2 -

بنغن

~-N)

رت

	• .	
COGENCY	Y GLOBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE, 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM
Date: October 26, 20	017	Account#: 12000000088
_{Name:} Marisa Kugelr		
Reference #: T01 2	2864	· · ·
Entity Name: GREE	NSTONE GROUP, LLC	
✓ Articles of Incorporation	Authorization to Transact Bus	siness
Amendment		
Change of Agent		2016 SEC
Conversion		
Merger		
Dissolution/Withdrawal		
🗍 Fictitous Name		1
Other		
Authorized Amount: \$55 Signature: Mausak	<u>6.00</u> R at a	ise call Marisa 518.213.0739 for ny questions
CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBALINC. 10 E 40 - \$1,10 - FL NY, NY 10016 800.221.0102 +1.212.947.7200	EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (U/O LIWITED FEOSTRED INFNOLANDAWA FS NELS RELETION 6 REMISIMARIKS, IN FL LONDOM EC3A 73A 444 (0)20.3786.1090	E ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (HO HMIED AHDERONG LAITED COVENT INFINITUS PLAZA, 12 MEL 199 DLS VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG +852,3975,1803
	OBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE, 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

,

	*	
	GLOBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM
Date: October 26, 20	17	Account#: 12000000088
_{Name:} Marisa Kugelm	lann	
Reference #:T012	864	
Entity Name: GREEN	STONE GROUP, LLC	
Articles of Incorporation/	Authorization to Transact Bus	siness
Amendment		
Change of Agent		
Reinstatement		
Merger		
Dissolution/Withdrawal		
E Fictitous Name		
Other		
Authorized Amount: \$55 Signature: N. K. L. C.		ase call Marisa 51518-213.0739 2 any auestions
 ■ CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GEOBALINC, 10 E 40 - 51, 10 FE NY, NY 16015 800.221,0102 +1,212,947,7200 	EUROPEAN HQ COGENCY GLOBAL (UP:) LIMITED PEG STRED SENIOLAND A WALES COGENCE SINGLAND A WALES COGENES MARYS, STEL LONDCH ECBA 78A +44 (0)20.3786.1090	ASIA PACIFIC HQ COGETICY GLOBAL (HK) TIMITED A HOTIG TOTIGT AT TED COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA (12 ** 4) 199 DES YOEUX RD CETTIRAL HOTIG KONIG *852.3975.1803
	OBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE, 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

ĩ

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

.

• •

.

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 0/5 (04), FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT RUSINENN IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

· (Name of Foreign 1)	GREENSTONE muted Lability Company; must include '1 im		pany," "1-1, C.,"	or "HC.")	······	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	e adopted for the purpose of unitsactine pusitiess in)	hunder the strengt	11 17750 #111 - 1 114 - 141 144	"Lunged Frability (Company (11) 1 Converting Pro-	
eranie aleven noe, enter anemare rent		ional en ancienc	and may metale		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	
Junsaction under the law of which	Onio E-foreign limited lubility or inputs to organized (3		46-3679239 Officialment of a		
, _ <u></u>					_	
	Dute first transacted business in Horata, it prior See sections (05/00) 4 & 505/0045, F.S. to deter	te tegistration (mune penalty luepday	1		~	
4100 Regent	Street, Suite C	5.	4100 9	Regent Street	Suite C	_
(Surrey Address of Pro		<u> </u>		Mailing Address	24	202
Columpus.	. OH 43219		Co	lumbus, OH 43	<u>1219</u>	\tilde{c}
				<u> </u>		~
					() · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Name and street address	of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Be	∞ <u>NOT</u> aceep	tabie)		6. 7	~ ~
Name:	COGENCY GLOBAL	INC.				\sim
.Namet _					2. Lu	C
Qifice Address:	115 North Calhoun Stree	t, Suite 4	_		0	
	Tallahassee		. Florida	32301		
-	1000		riorida	tZip cedz)	-	I
comply with the provision	on, I hereby accept the appointment ns of all statutes relative to the prope of my position as registered agent. Marisa	r and comple		ve of my dutie	rs, and I am familiar (
comply with the provision and accept the obligations of The name, title or capaci	ns of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. Marisa Obegistered agent ity and address of the person(s) who	Er and complete Kugelm Sugnaturet has have autho	te performance ANN, ASST rity to manage	re of my dutie . <u>Secret a</u> r 18 are:	s, and I am familiar s ⊻y	
comply with the provision ad accept the obligations of a	ns of all statutes relative to the prope of my position as registered agent. Marisa ORegisturd agent	Er and complete Kugelm Sugnaturet has have autho	ann, Asst	re of my dutie . <u>Secret a</u> r 18 are:	rs, and I am familiar (
comply with the provision of accept the obligations of	ns of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. Marisa Obegistered agent ity and address of the person(s) who	Er and complete Kugelm Sugnaturet has have autho	te performance ANN, ASST rity to manage	re of my dutie . <u>Secret a</u> r 18 are:	s, and I am familiar s ⊻y	
comply with the provision ad accept the obligations of The name, title or capaci <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ns of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. Marisa Obejistand open ity and address of the person(s) who l <u>Name and Address:</u> John D. Clark <u>Consectioner Size C</u>	Er and complete Kugelm Sugnaturet has have autho	te performance ANN, ASST rity to manage	re of my dutie . <u>Secret a</u> r 18 are:	s, and I am familiar s ⊻y	
comply with the provision of accept the obligations of The name, title of capaci <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ns of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. Marisa Obeyistical open ity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address:</u> Jonn D. Clark	Er and complete Kugelm Sugnaturet has have autho	te performance ANN, ASST rity to manage	re of my dutie . <u>Secret a</u> r 18 are:	s, and I am familiar v ⊻y	
comply with the provision of accept the obligations of The name, title of capaci Title or Capacity:	ns of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. Marisa Obejistand open ity and address of the person(s) who l <u>Name and Address:</u> John D. Clark <u>Consectioner Size C</u>	Er and complete Kugelm Sugnaturet has have autho	te performance ANN, ASST rity to manage	re of my dutie . <u>Secret a</u> r 18 are:	s, and I am familiar v ⊻y	
comply with the provision of accept the obligations of The name, title of capaci Title or Capacity:	ns of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. Marisa Obejistand open ity and address of the person(s) who l <u>Name and Address:</u> John D. Clark <u>Consectioner Size C</u>	Er and complete Kugelm Sugnaturet has have autho	te performance ANN, ASST rity to manage	re of my dutie . <u>Secret a</u> r 18 are:	s, and I am familiar v ⊻y	
comply with the provision ad accept the obligations of The name, title or capaci <u>Title or Capacity:</u>	ns of all statutes relative to the proper of my position as registered agent. Marisa Obejistand open ity and address of the person(s) who l <u>Name and Address:</u> John D. Clark <u>Consectioner Size C</u>	Er and complete Kugelm Sugnaturet has have autho	te performance ANN, ASST rity to manage	re of my dutie . <u>Secret a</u> r 18 are:	s, and I am familiar v ⊻y	
comply with the provision ad accept the obligations of The name, title or capacity: <u>DPST</u>	ns of all statutes relative to the prope of my position as registered agent. Marisa Registered agent ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> John D. Clark <u>Courses CH43215</u>	Er and complete Kugelm Sugnaturet has have autho	te performance ANN, ASST rity to manage	re of my dutie . <u>Secret a</u> r 18 are:	s, and I am familiar v ⊻y	
o comply with the provision ad accept the obligations of S. The name, title or capacit <u>Title or Capacity:</u> DPST	ns of all statutes relative to the prope of my position as registered agent. Marisa Registered agent ity and address of the person(s) who <u>Name and Address:</u> John D. Clark <u>Courses CH43215</u>	Er and complete Kugelm Sugnaturet has have autho	te performance ANN, ASST rity to manage	re of my dutie . <u>Secret a</u> r 18 are:	s, and I am familiar v ⊻y	
Comply with the provision and accept the obligations of The name, title or capacity: <u>DPST</u> Use attachments if necessa Attached is a certificate of disdiction under the law of	ns of all statutes relative to the prope of my position as registered agent. Marisa Registered agent ity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address:</u> Jonn D. Clark: <u>4:00 RegentEnert 54:40</u> Courtous CH43275	ter and completer <u>Kugelm</u> (sequator) has have author <u>Title of</u> <u>Title of</u> <u>I</u> L duly authenti	cated by the o	re of my dutie <u>Secret q</u> r is are: <u>N</u> - - - - - - - - - - - - -	s, and I am familiar v Sy ame and Address: 	
Comply with the provision and accept the obligations of The name, title or capacity: <u>Thile or Capacity:</u> <u>DPST</u> Use attachments if necessa Attached is a certificate of risdiction under the law of the translator must be sub 0. This document is execute	ns of all statutes relative to the prope of my position as registered agent. Marisa Registered agent ity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address:</u> Jonn D. Clark: <u>4:00 RegentEnert 54:40</u> Courtous CH43275	thas have author Title of L duly authentiate is in a force (3 (1) (b), Flore	cated by the o gn language. (e of my dutie <u>Secret q</u> is a:e: <u>N</u> if icial having a translation of am aware tha	s, and I am familiar v <u>Xy</u> <u>ame and Address:</u> t custody of records in if the certificate under t any false information	vith
comply with the provision ad accept the obligations of The name, title or capacity: <u>DPST</u> Use attachments if necessa Attached is a certificate of risdiction under the law of the translator must be sub 0. This document is executo	ns of all statutes relative to the prope of my position as registered agent. Mariso Registered agent ity and address of the person(s) who have <u>Name and Address:</u> Jonn D. Clark: <u>Courses C+43275</u> (surges C+43275) (existence, no more than 90 days old (which a is organized, (1f the certific) mitted) ed in accordance with section 605.020	tr and complete <u>Kugelm</u> (a) support (b) support (c)	cated by the o gn language. (e of my dutie <u>Secret q</u> is a:e: <u>N</u> if icial having a translation of am aware tha	s, and I am familiar v <u>Xy</u> <u>ame and Address:</u> t custody of records in if the certificate under t any false information	vith
Comply with the provision ad accept the obligations of The name, title or capacity: <u>DPST</u> Use attachments if necessa Attached is a certificate of risdiction under the law of the translator must be sub 0. This document is execute	ry) f existence, no more than 90 days old which a is organized. (If the certifica mitted) ed in accordance with section 605.020 he Department of State constitutes a t /s/ John I	tr and complete <u>Kugelm</u> (a) support (b) support (c)	cated by the o galanguage. (ida Statutes, I ony as provide	e of my dutie <u>Secret q</u> is a:e: <u>N</u> if icial having a translation of am aware tha	s, and I am familiar v <u>Xy</u> <u>ame and Address:</u> t custody of records in if the certificate under t any false information	vith
 comply with the provision of accept the obligations of accept the obligations of accept the obligations of accept the obligations of a complexity of the translator must be sub 0. This document is executed as a complexity of the translator must be sub 0. This document is executed as a complexity of the translator must be sub 0. This document is executed as a complexity of the translator must be sub 0. This document is executed as a complexity of the translator must be sub 0. This document is executed as a complexity of the translator must be sub 0. This document is executed as a complexity of the translator must be sub 0. 	ns of all statutes relative to the prope of my position as registered agent. Marisa Registered agent ity and address of the person(s) who he <u>Name and Address:</u> Jonn D. Clark: <u>Courses C+43215</u> (surgest C+43215) f existence, no more than 90 days old which a is organized. (If the certifics mitted) ed in accordance with section 605.020 he Department of State constitutes a t /s/ John 1 Sugram	thas have author Title of Title of Comparison that have author Title of Title of Comparison (1) (b). Flor hird degree fel (2). Clark	cated by the o galanguage. (ida Statutes, I ony as provide	e of my dutie <u>Secret q</u> is a:e: <u>N</u> if icial having a translation of am aware tha	s, and I am familiar v <u>Xy</u> <u>ame and Address:</u> t custody of records in if the certificate under t any false information	vith

t

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA STATE OF OHIO OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE

I, Jon Husted, do hereby certify that I am the duly elected, qualified and present acting Secretary of State for the State of Ohio, and as such have custody of the records of Ohio and Foreign business entities; that said records show GREENSTONE GROUP, LLC, an Ohio Limited Liability Company, Registration Number 1698431, was organized within the State of Ohio on May 4, 2007, is currently in FULL FORCE AND EFFECT upon the records of this office.



Witness my hand and the seal of the Secretary of State at Columbus, Ohio this 19th day of October, A.D. 2016.

on Haster

Ohio Secretary of State

Validation Number: 201629301264